
UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Kingston Paul

Country or State Code: 1990 - Bride Valley Archers
1A

B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 5 13 13 0 0

2 10 5 15 28 0 1

3 5 5 10 38 0 0

4 8 5 13 51 0 0

5 11 8 19 70 1 0

6 8 8 16 86 0 0

7 8 5 13 99 0 0

8 10 8 18 117 0 1

9 8 5 13 130 0 0

10 5 M 5 135 0 0

11 8 5 13 148 0 0

12 5 5 10 158 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 10 8 18 176 0 1

14 8 5 13 189 0 0

15 8 5 13 202 0 0

16 8 5 13 215 0 0

17 11 5 16 231 1 0

18 10 5 15 246 0 1

19 8 8 16 262 0 0

20 10 10 20 282 0 2

21 8 8 16 298 0 0

22 8 5 13 311 0 0

23 10 8 18 329 0 1

24 8 5 13 342 0 0

Total 342 2 7

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Bradley Kyron

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
1B

B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 8 16 16 0 0

2 10 10 20 36 0 2

3 8 5 13 49 0 0

4 11 11 22 71 2 0

5 11 8 19 90 1 0

6 8 8 16 106 0 0

7 8 8 16 122 0 0

8 10 8 18 140 0 1

9 10 10 20 160 0 2

10 10 10 20 180 0 2

11 10 5 15 195 0 1

12 11 10 21 216 1 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 10 8 18 234 0 1

14 10 5 15 249 0 1

15 8 5 13 262 0 0

16 10 5 15 277 0 1

17 5 5 10 287 0 0

18 5 5 10 297 0 0

19 11 8 19 316 1 0

20 11 10 21 337 1 1

21 8 5 13 350 0 0

22 11 5 16 366 1 0

23 10 8 18 384 0 1

24 8 5 13 397 0 0

Total 397 7 14

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Relf Angus

Country or State Code: 413 - Overton Black Arrows
1C

T M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 5 13 13 0 0

2 11 10 21 34 1 1

3 8 M 8 42 0 0

4 8 8 16 58 0 0

5 10 5 15 73 0 1

6 8 8 16 89 0 0

7 10 5 15 104 0 1

8 10 5 15 119 0 1

9 8 8 16 135 0 0

10 5 M 5 140 0 0

11 10 8 18 158 0 1

12 8 5 13 171 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 8 5 13 184 0 0

14 8 5 13 197 0 0

15 8 8 16 213 0 0

16 11 10 21 234 1 1

17 8 5 13 247 0 0

18 5 5 10 257 0 0

19 10 5 15 272 0 1

20 10 5 15 287 0 1

21 10 8 18 305 0 1

22 10 5 15 320 0 1

23 8 5 13 333 0 0

24 8 5 13 346 0 0

Total 346 2 10

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Wise Freya

Country or State Code: 951 - Kendal Bowmen
1D

L W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 10 10 20 20 0 2

2 5 M 5 25 0 0

3 M M 0 25 0 0

4 5 M 5 30 0 0

5 10 8 18 48 0 1

6 5 5 10 58 0 0

7 M M 0 58 0 0

8 5 M 5 63 0 0

9 5 M 5 68 0 0

10 5 5 10 78 0 0

11 8 5 13 91 0 0

12 M M 0 91 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 8 M 8 99 0 0

14 M M 0 99 0 0

15 5 5 10 109 0 0

16 11 M 11 120 1 0

17 5 5 10 130 0 0

18 M M 0 130 0 0

19 M M 0 130 0 0

20 5 M 5 135 0 0

21 8 M 8 143 0 0

22 M M 0 143 0 0

23 5 M 5 148 0 0

24 5 5 10 158 0 0

Total 158 1 3

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Baier Katharina

Country or State Code: 272 - Oxford Archers
2A

T W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 5 M 5 5 0 0

3 M M 0 5 0 0

4 8 5 13 18 0 0

5 10 M 10 28 0 1

6 8 5 13 41 0 0

7 8 M 8 49 0 0

8 8 5 13 62 0 0

9 5 M 5 67 0 0

10 M M 0 67 0 0

11 8 5 13 80 0 0

12 10 5 15 95 0 1

13 5 M 5 100 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 8 M 8 108 0 0

15 8 M 8 116 0 0

16 10 10 20 136 0 2

17 5 M 5 141 0 0

18 5 M 5 146 0 0

19 5 5 10 156 0 0

20 5 5 10 166 0 0

21 10 5 15 181 0 1

22 5 M 5 186 0 0

23 10 8 18 204 0 1

24 5 5 10 214 0 0

1 5 M 5 219 0 0

Total 219 0 6

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Rose Alexe

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
2B

B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 5 5 10 10 0 0

3 8 M 8 18 0 0

4 5 M 5 23 0 0

5 5 M 5 28 0 0

6 5 5 10 38 0 0

7 M M 0 38 0 0

8 10 M 10 48 0 1

9 8 8 16 64 0 0

10 M M 0 64 0 0

11 M M 0 64 0 0

12 8 M 8 72 0 0

13 8 5 13 85 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 M M 0 85 0 0

15 5 5 10 95 0 0

16 5 5 10 105 0 0

17 5 5 10 115 0 0

18 M M 0 115 0 0

19 5 M 5 120 0 0

20 5 M 5 125 0 0

21 8 M 8 133 0 0

22 M M 0 133 0 0

23 5 5 10 143 0 0

24 5 5 10 153 0 0

1 M M 0 153 0 0

Total 153 0 1

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hicks Finlay

Country or State Code: 515 - Bowmen of Warfield
2C

B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 5 5 10 10 0 0

3 8 8 16 26 0 0

4 5 5 10 36 0 0

5 11 8 19 55 1 0

6 5 5 10 65 0 0

7 M M 0 65 0 0

8 8 M 8 73 0 0

9 5 M 5 78 0 0

10 M M 0 78 0 0

11 8 M 8 86 0 0

12 M M 0 86 0 0

13 8 5 13 99 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 11 5 16 115 1 0

15 5 M 5 120 0 0

16 8 8 16 136 0 0

17 10 5 15 151 0 1

18 8 5 13 164 0 0

19 5 5 10 174 0 0

20 10 M 10 184 0 1

21 8 M 8 192 0 0

22 M M 0 192 0 0

23 5 M 5 197 0 0

24 5 M 5 202 0 0

1 5 M 5 207 0 0

Total 207 2 2

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Ledwick Ben

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
2D

L M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 8 8 16 16 0 0

3 5 5 10 26 0 0

4 5 M 5 31 0 0

5 5 M 5 36 0 0

6 5 5 10 46 0 0

7 M M 0 46 0 0

8 5 M 5 51 0 0

9 M M 0 51 0 0

10 5 M 5 56 0 0

11 10 5 15 71 0 1

12 M M 0 71 0 0

13 11 M 11 82 1 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 M M 0 82 0 0

15 5 M 5 87 0 0

16 8 5 13 100 0 0

17 5 5 10 110 0 0

18 5 M 5 115 0 0

19 10 5 15 130 0 1

20 8 M 8 138 0 0

21 M M 0 138 0 0

22 M M 0 138 0 0

23 5 5 10 148 0 0

24 5 5 10 158 0 0

1 M M 0 158 0 0

Total 158 1 2

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hawker Francesca

Country or State Code: 570 - Cleve Archers
3A

B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 10 10 20 20 0 2

4 5 5 10 30 0 0

5 10 10 20 50 0 2

6 11 8 19 69 1 0

7 5 5 10 79 0 0

8 5 M 5 84 0 0

9 11 5 16 100 1 0

10 8 5 13 113 0 0

11 8 5 13 126 0 0

12 8 5 13 139 0 0

13 5 5 10 149 0 0

14 10 5 15 164 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 10 10 20 184 0 2

16 8 5 13 197 0 0

17 8 8 16 213 0 0

18 8 5 13 226 0 0

19 8 5 13 239 0 0

20 10 8 18 257 0 1

21 8 8 16 273 0 0

22 10 8 18 291 0 1

23 10 8 18 309 0 1

24 8 8 16 325 0 0

1 10 8 18 343 0 1

2 10 10 20 363 0 2

Total 363 2 13

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Rudge Joy

Country or State Code: 1981 - Wolf Archers
3B

F W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 5 5 10 10 0 0

4 5 M 5 15 0 0

5 8 M 8 23 0 0

6 5 5 10 33 0 0

7 M M 0 33 0 0

8 5 M 5 38 0 0

9 5 5 10 48 0 0

10 M M 0 48 0 0

11 8 M 8 56 0 0

12 5 M 5 61 0 0

13 10 5 15 76 0 1

14 M M 0 76 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 5 5 10 86 0 0

16 5 5 10 96 0 0

17 8 5 13 109 0 0

18 5 5 10 119 0 0

19 10 5 15 134 0 1

20 10 8 18 152 0 1

21 5 M 5 157 0 0

22 8 M 8 165 0 0

23 M M 0 165 0 0

24 5 M 5 170 0 0

1 5 M 5 175 0 0

2 5 M 5 180 0 0

Total 180 0 3

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Dodd Mark

Country or State Code: 550 - Tyndale Archers
3C

L M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 5 M 5 5 0 0

4 5 M 5 10 0 0

5 10 10 20 30 0 2

6 8 8 16 46 0 0

7 5 5 10 56 0 0

8 5 5 10 66 0 0

9 10 8 18 84 0 1

10 5 M 5 89 0 0

11 8 M 8 97 0 0

12 5 5 10 107 0 0

13 5 5 10 117 0 0

14 5 M 5 122 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 5 5 10 132 0 0

16 5 5 10 142 0 0

17 5 5 10 152 0 0

18 8 5 13 165 0 0

19 5 M 5 170 0 0

20 10 M 10 180 0 1

21 8 5 13 193 0 0

22 5 5 10 203 0 0

23 5 M 5 208 0 0

24 8 5 13 221 0 0

1 10 8 18 239 0 1

2 8 5 13 252 0 0

Total 252 0 5

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Budden Jason

Country or State Code: 602 - South Wilts AC
3D

B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 8 5 13 13 0 0

4 8 8 16 29 0 0

5 10 10 20 49 0 2

6 5 5 10 59 0 0

7 8 M 8 67 0 0

8 10 10 20 87 0 2

9 10 8 18 105 0 1

10 8 M 8 113 0 0

11 11 10 21 134 1 1

12 10 5 15 149 0 1

13 10 5 15 164 0 1

14 8 5 13 177 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 10 8 18 195 0 1

16 10 8 18 213 0 1

17 8 8 16 229 0 0

18 5 M 5 234 0 0

19 11 10 21 255 1 1

20 11 10 21 276 1 1

21 8 5 13 289 0 0

22 8 8 16 305 0 0

23 8 M 8 313 0 0

24 10 8 18 331 0 1

1 5 5 10 341 0 0

2 8 8 16 357 0 0

Total 357 3 13

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Almond Mark

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
4A

L M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 8 5 13 13 0 0

5 8 8 16 29 0 0

6 5 5 10 39 0 0

7 5 M 5 44 0 0

8 5 M 5 49 0 0

9 8 M 8 57 0 0

10 5 M 5 62 0 0

11 8 M 8 70 0 0

12 5 5 10 80 0 0

13 5 5 10 90 0 0

14 11 M 11 101 1 0

15 10 5 15 116 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 5 M 5 121 0 0

17 5 5 10 131 0 0

18 5 M 5 136 0 0

19 8 8 16 152 0 0

20 10 8 18 170 0 1

21 8 M 8 178 0 0

22 8 M 8 186 0 0

23 5 M 5 191 0 0

24 8 M 8 199 0 0

1 5 5 10 209 0 0

2 8 8 16 225 0 0

3 5 5 10 235 0 0

Total 235 1 2

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hawley Katherine

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
4B

F W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 8 5 13 13 0 0

5 5 5 10 23 0 0

6 5 5 10 33 0 0

7 M M 0 33 0 0

8 10 M 10 43 0 1

9 5 5 10 53 0 0

10 M M 0 53 0 0

11 8 5 13 66 0 0

12 5 M 5 71 0 0

13 M M 0 71 0 0

14 M M 0 71 0 0

15 5 5 10 81 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 5 5 10 91 0 0

17 8 5 13 104 0 0

18 M M 0 104 0 0

19 5 M 5 109 0 0

20 5 M 5 114 0 0

21 5 M 5 119 0 0

22 8 M 8 127 0 0

23 M M 0 127 0 0

24 5 M 5 132 0 0

1 5 M 5 137 0 0

2 10 5 15 152 0 1

3 10 M 10 162 0 1

Total 162 0 3

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Chu Finn

Country or State Code: 292 - Laleham AC
4C

F M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 8 5 13 13 0 0

5 10 8 18 31 0 1

6 8 8 16 47 0 0

7 5 M 5 52 0 0

8 5 5 10 62 0 0

9 5 5 10 72 0 0

10 5 M 5 77 0 0

11 5 M 5 82 0 0

12 5 5 10 92 0 0

13 5 5 10 102 0 0

14 8 M 8 110 0 0

15 8 M 8 118 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 8 5 13 131 0 0

17 11 5 16 147 1 0

18 5 M 5 152 0 0

19 8 M 8 160 0 0

20 5 M 5 165 0 0

21 8 M 8 173 0 0

22 8 5 13 186 0 0

23 10 8 18 204 0 1

24 8 5 13 217 0 0

1 5 5 10 227 0 0

2 8 5 13 240 0 0

3 8 5 13 253 0 0

Total 253 1 2

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Field Brett

Country or State Code: 602 - South Wilts AC
4D

T M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 10 8 18 18 0 1

5 10 8 18 36 0 1

6 8 8 16 52 0 0

7 8 M 8 60 0 0

8 10 5 15 75 0 1

9 8 5 13 88 0 0

10 5 5 10 98 0 0

11 8 8 16 114 0 0

12 8 M 8 122 0 0

13 8 5 13 135 0 0

14 8 M 8 143 0 0

15 8 5 13 156 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 8 8 16 172 0 0

17 10 8 18 190 0 1

18 5 5 10 200 0 0

19 10 10 20 220 0 2

20 10 8 18 238 0 1

21 10 8 18 256 0 1

22 11 8 19 275 1 0

23 10 8 18 293 0 1

24 8 5 13 306 0 0

1 5 5 10 316 0 0

2 8 8 16 332 0 0

3 10 8 18 350 0 1

Total 350 1 10

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Reese Brendan

Country or State Code: 602 - South Wilts AC
5A

F M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 10 10 20 20 0 2

6 8 8 16 36 0 0

7 5 5 10 46 0 0

8 10 8 18 64 0 1

9 8 M 8 72 0 0

10 5 5 10 82 0 0

11 8 5 13 95 0 0

12 8 M 8 103 0 0

13 5 5 10 113 0 0

14 8 M 8 121 0 0

15 8 5 13 134 0 0

16 8 5 13 147 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 10 8 18 165 0 1

18 5 5 10 175 0 0

19 8 8 16 191 0 0

20 10 10 20 211 0 2

21 8 8 16 227 0 0

22 5 M 5 232 0 0

23 8 5 13 245 0 0

24 5 5 10 255 0 0

1 8 5 13 268 0 0

2 5 5 10 278 0 0

3 10 5 15 293 0 1

4 10 8 18 311 0 1

Total 311 0 8

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Reese Isabel

Country or State Code: 602 - South Wilts AC
5B

T W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 10 8 18 18 0 1

6 5 5 10 28 0 0

7 M M 0 28 0 0

8 M M 0 28 0 0

9 8 M 8 36 0 0

10 5 M 5 41 0 0

11 5 5 10 51 0 0

12 10 5 15 66 0 1

13 5 5 10 76 0 0

14 5 M 5 81 0 0

15 8 8 16 97 0 0

16 8 M 8 105 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 5 5 10 115 0 0

18 10 5 15 130 0 1

19 5 5 10 140 0 0

20 5 5 10 150 0 0

21 M M 0 150 0 0

22 5 M 5 155 0 0

23 M M 0 155 0 0

24 5 M 5 160 0 0

1 M M 0 160 0 0

2 8 5 13 173 0 0

3 8 5 13 186 0 0

4 10 5 15 201 0 1

Total 201 0 4

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Cole Gary

Country or State Code: 210 - The High Weald AC
5C

C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 10 21 21 1 1

6 11 11 22 43 2 0

7 11 10 21 64 1 1

8 11 11 22 86 2 0

9 10 10 20 106 0 2

10 11 10 21 127 1 1

11 11 10 21 148 1 1

12 11 10 21 169 1 1

13 10 10 20 189 0 2

14 11 11 22 211 2 0

15 11 11 22 233 2 0

16 11 11 22 255 2 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 11 11 22 277 2 0

18 11 8 19 296 1 0

19 11 8 19 315 1 0

20 11 11 22 337 2 0

21 11 10 21 358 1 1

22 11 10 21 379 1 1

23 11 10 21 400 1 1

24 11 8 19 419 1 0

1 10 10 20 439 0 2

2 11 10 21 460 1 1

3 11 10 21 481 1 1

4 10 8 18 499 0 1

Total 499 27 17

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Edwards Richard

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
5D

C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 10 21 21 1 1

6 11 10 21 42 1 1

7 11 11 22 64 2 0

8 11 11 22 86 2 0

9 11 5 16 102 1 0

10 10 8 18 120 0 1

11 10 10 20 140 0 2

12 11 10 21 161 1 1

13 11 10 21 182 1 1

14 11 8 19 201 1 0

15 10 10 20 221 0 2

16 11 11 22 243 2 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 10 10 20 263 0 2

18 10 8 18 281 0 1

19 10 10 20 301 0 2

20 11 10 21 322 1 1

21 10 10 20 342 0 2

22 10 8 18 360 0 1

23 10 8 18 378 0 1

24 11 10 21 399 1 1

1 11 11 22 421 2 0

2 10 8 18 439 0 1

3 11 8 19 458 1 0

4 11 10 21 479 1 1

Total 479 18 22

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Reynolds Mavis

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
6A

L W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 5 M 5 5 0 0

7 M M 0 5 0 0

8 5 M 5 10 0 0

9 M M 0 10 0 0

10 8 M 8 18 0 0

11 M M 0 18 0 0

12 M M 0 18 0 0

13 5 M 5 23 0 0

14 5 M 5 28 0 0

15 5 M 5 33 0 0

16 5 M 5 38 0 0

17 5 M 5 43 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 M M 0 43 0 0

19 5 M 5 48 0 0

20 8 M 8 56 0 0

21 M M 0 56 0 0

22 5 M 5 61 0 0

23 M M 0 61 0 0

24 M M 0 61 0 0

1 5 M 5 66 0 0

2 5 M 5 71 0 0

3 M M 0 71 0 0

4 M M 0 71 0 0

5 8 5 13 84 0 0

Total 84 0 0

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Morton Kathryn

Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge
6B

B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 11 8 19 19 1 0

7 5 5 10 29 0 0

8 11 8 19 48 1 0

9 5 5 10 58 0 0

10 8 5 13 71 0 0

11 11 10 21 92 1 1

12 8 5 13 105 0 0

13 5 5 10 115 0 0

14 5 M 5 120 0 0

15 8 8 16 136 0 0

16 8 8 16 152 0 0

17 10 8 18 170 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 8 5 13 183 0 0

19 5 5 10 193 0 0

20 10 8 18 211 0 1

21 8 M 8 219 0 0

22 10 5 15 234 0 1

23 10 8 18 252 0 1

24 8 M 8 260 0 0

1 5 5 10 270 0 0

2 10 8 18 288 0 1

3 8 8 16 304 0 0

4 5 5 10 314 0 0

5 11 11 22 336 2 0

Total 336 5 6

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Honour Paul

Country or State Code: 1766 - Great Rissington Archers
6C

C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 11 8 19 19 1 0

7 8 5 13 32 0 0

8 11 11 22 54 2 0

9 10 10 20 74 0 2

10 10 8 18 92 0 1

11 11 10 21 113 1 1

12 10 5 15 128 0 1

13 8 8 16 144 0 0

14 10 8 18 162 0 1

15 10 M 10 172 0 1

16 11 10 21 193 1 1

17 11 8 19 212 1 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 10 10 20 232 0 2

19 10 10 20 252 0 2

20 11 10 21 273 1 1

21 10 5 15 288 0 1

22 10 10 20 308 0 2

23 10 10 20 328 0 2

24 11 5 16 344 1 0

1 10 5 15 359 0 1

2 10 8 18 377 0 1

3 10 8 18 395 0 1

4 8 M 8 403 0 0

5 11 11 22 425 2 0

Total 425 10 21

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Wadsworth Scott

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
6D

C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 11 10 21 21 1 1

7 8 5 13 34 0 0

8 11 11 22 56 2 0

9 10 8 18 74 0 1

10 11 8 19 93 1 0

11 10 10 20 113 0 2

12 11 11 22 135 2 0

13 10 10 20 155 0 2

14 8 5 13 168 0 0

15 5 5 10 178 0 0

16 11 10 21 199 1 1

17 10 8 18 217 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 11 8 19 236 1 0

19 10 10 20 256 0 2

20 11 11 22 278 2 0

21 10 10 20 298 0 2

22 11 10 21 319 1 1

23 11 10 21 340 1 1

24 8 5 13 353 0 0

1 10 8 18 371 0 1

2 10 8 18 389 0 1

3 11 10 21 410 1 1

4 10 8 18 428 0 1

5 11 10 21 449 1 1

Total 449 14 19

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Callister Alan

Country or State Code: WIC - Wicklow Archers
7A

F M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 M M 0 0 0 0

8 10 M 10 10 0 1

9 5 M 5 15 0 0

10 5 M 5 20 0 0

11 8 8 16 36 0 0

12 5 5 10 46 0 0

13 8 M 8 54 0 0

14 10 5 15 69 0 1

15 5 M 5 74 0 0

16 8 8 16 90 0 0

17 8 5 13 103 0 0

18 5 5 10 113 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 8 M 8 121 0 0

20 M M 0 121 0 0

21 5 5 10 131 0 0

22 5 M 5 136 0 0

23 8 5 13 149 0 0

24 8 8 16 165 0 0

1 8 M 8 173 0 0

2 5 M 5 178 0 0

3 5 5 10 188 0 0

4 M M 0 188 0 0

5 5 5 10 198 0 0

6 5 5 10 208 0 0

Total 208 0 2

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
7B

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Heathcote Richard

Country or State Code: 406 - Talisman Bowmen
7C

B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 11 11 22 22 2 0

8 10 M 10 32 0 1

9 8 8 16 48 0 0

10 8 5 13 61 0 0

11 11 11 22 83 2 0

12 8 5 13 96 0 0

13 10 5 15 111 0 1

14 10 5 15 126 0 1

15 10 5 15 141 0 1

16 10 8 18 159 0 1

17 10 8 18 177 0 1

18 10 8 18 195 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 8 8 16 211 0 0

20 10 10 20 231 0 2

21 10 5 15 246 0 1

22 11 10 21 267 1 1

23 10 5 15 282 0 1

24 11 11 22 304 2 0

1 8 5 13 317 0 0

2 11 11 22 339 2 0

3 10 8 18 357 0 1

4 11 8 19 376 1 0

5 11 10 21 397 1 1

6 11 10 21 418 1 1

Total 418 12 15

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Palmer Jack

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
7D

B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 8 8 16 16 0 0

8 5 5 10 26 0 0

9 M M 0 26 0 0

10 5 5 10 36 0 0

11 8 8 16 52 0 0

12 10 5 15 67 0 1

13 M M 0 67 0 0

14 M M 0 67 0 0

15 5 M 5 72 0 0

16 10 8 18 90 0 1

17 11 5 16 106 1 0

18 8 5 13 119 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 8 5 13 132 0 0

20 10 8 18 150 0 1

21 8 5 13 163 0 0

22 8 5 13 176 0 0

23 5 5 10 186 0 0

24 5 5 10 196 0 0

1 5 5 10 206 0 0

2 8 5 13 219 0 0

3 8 5 13 232 0 0

4 5 M 5 237 0 0

5 10 8 18 255 0 1

6 8 5 13 268 0 0

Total 268 1 4

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Bowden Sam

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
8A

B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 M M 0 0 0 0

9 11 5 16 16 1 0

10 8 8 16 32 0 0

11 10 8 18 50 0 1

12 5 M 5 55 0 0

13 10 5 15 70 0 1

14 8 5 13 83 0 0

15 8 5 13 96 0 0

16 11 5 16 112 1 0

17 8 5 13 125 0 0

18 8 5 13 138 0 0

19 10 10 20 158 0 2

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 8 8 16 174 0 0

21 10 8 18 192 0 1

22 11 8 19 211 1 0

23 10 8 18 229 0 1

24 5 5 10 239 0 0

1 8 5 13 252 0 0

2 10 5 15 267 0 1

3 10 8 18 285 0 1

4 10 10 20 305 0 2

5 10 8 18 323 0 1

6 8 M 8 331 0 0

7 10 M 10 341 0 1

Total 341 3 12

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Mehaffey Romaine

Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge
8B

B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 11 11 22 22 2 0

9 10 5 15 37 0 1

10 10 8 18 55 0 1

11 10 8 18 73 0 1

12 5 5 10 83 0 0

13 8 5 13 96 0 0

14 8 5 13 109 0 0

15 8 5 13 122 0 0

16 10 5 15 137 0 1

17 10 10 20 157 0 2

18 8 8 16 173 0 0

19 8 8 16 189 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 11 8 19 208 1 0

21 8 5 13 221 0 0

22 10 10 20 241 0 2

23 10 8 18 259 0 1

24 10 5 15 274 0 1

1 8 8 16 290 0 0

2 8 5 13 303 0 0

3 10 8 18 321 0 1

4 8 5 13 334 0 0

5 10 10 20 354 0 2

6 10 8 18 372 0 1

7 5 M 5 377 0 0

Total 377 3 14

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Pinder Ryan

Country or State Code: 2449 - Caradog Archers
8C

C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 10 20 20 0 2

9 10 10 20 40 0 2

10 10 10 20 60 0 2

11 11 10 21 81 1 1

12 10 10 20 101 0 2

13 10 8 18 119 0 1

14 11 11 22 141 2 0

15 10 10 20 161 0 2

16 11 10 21 182 1 1

17 11 10 21 203 1 1

18 10 10 20 223 0 2

19 10 10 20 243 0 2

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 11 11 22 265 2 0

21 11 10 21 286 1 1

22 10 10 20 306 0 2

23 8 M 8 314 0 0

24 11 8 19 333 1 0

1 11 8 19 352 1 0

2 10 10 20 372 0 2

3 11 10 21 393 1 1

4 10 8 18 411 0 1

5 11 11 22 433 2 0

6 11 8 19 452 1 0

7 10 8 18 470 0 1

Total 470 14 26

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Baker Stephen

Country or State Code: 413 - Overton Black Arrows
8D

C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 10 20 20 0 2

9 10 10 20 40 0 2

10 8 5 13 53 0 0

11 8 5 13 66 0 0

12 10 5 15 81 0 1

13 8 5 13 94 0 0

14 10 8 18 112 0 1

15 8 5 13 125 0 0

16 11 11 22 147 2 0

17 8 8 16 163 0 0

18 10 8 18 181 0 1

19 10 10 20 201 0 2

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 10 8 18 219 0 1

21 10 10 20 239 0 2

22 10 5 15 254 0 1

23 10 M 10 264 0 1

24 5 5 10 274 0 0

1 11 8 19 293 1 0

2 11 10 21 314 1 1

3 10 8 18 332 0 1

4 8 M 8 340 0 0

5 11 10 21 361 1 1

6 11 8 19 380 1 0

7 10 5 15 395 0 1

Total 395 6 18

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Ball Zachary

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
9A

C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 10 10 20 20 0 2

10 11 11 22 42 2 0

11 11 10 21 63 1 1

12 11 11 22 85 2 0

13 11 10 21 106 1 1

14 11 10 21 127 1 1

15 10 10 20 147 0 2

16 11 11 22 169 2 0

17 11 11 22 191 2 0

18 10 8 18 209 0 1

19 11 10 21 230 1 1

20 11 11 22 252 2 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 11 10 21 273 1 1

22 11 11 22 295 2 0

23 11 8 19 314 1 0

24 10 8 18 332 0 1

1 10 8 18 350 0 1

2 10 10 20 370 0 2

3 11 10 21 391 1 1

4 11 5 16 407 1 0

5 11 10 21 428 1 1

6 11 10 21 449 1 1

7 10 10 20 469 0 2

8 11 10 21 490 1 1

Total 490 23 20

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Tatner Curtis

Country or State Code: TCC - The Clout Collective
9B

R M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 8 5 13 13 0 0

10 10 5 15 28 0 1

11 10 M 10 38 0 1

12 10 10 20 58 0 2

13 10 8 18 76 0 1

14 10 5 15 91 0 1

15 10 5 15 106 0 1

16 10 10 20 126 0 2

17 10 8 18 144 0 1

18 5 5 10 154 0 0

19 8 5 13 167 0 0

20 10 10 20 187 0 2

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 10 10 20 207 0 2

22 10 8 18 225 0 1

23 10 5 15 240 0 1

24 5 5 10 250 0 0

1 10 8 18 268 0 1

2 8 8 16 284 0 0

3 10 8 18 302 0 1

4 8 5 13 315 0 0

5 11 10 21 336 1 1

6 11 8 19 355 1 0

7 8 5 13 368 0 0

8 11 11 22 390 2 0

Total 390 4 19

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hillier Karen

Country or State Code: 919 - New Century Bowmen
9C

B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 8 8 16 16 0 0

10 5 M 5 21 0 0

11 8 8 16 37 0 0

12 10 5 15 52 0 1

13 10 5 15 67 0 1

14 11 5 16 83 1 0

15 10 M 10 93 0 1

16 10 8 18 111 0 1

17 5 5 10 121 0 0

18 10 M 10 131 0 1

19 8 M 8 139 0 0

20 10 M 10 149 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 5 M 5 154 0 0

22 5 M 5 159 0 0

23 11 5 16 175 1 0

24 8 5 13 188 0 0

1 5 5 10 198 0 0

2 11 11 22 220 2 0

3 10 8 18 238 0 1

4 5 5 10 248 0 0

5 10 8 18 266 0 1

6 8 8 16 282 0 0

7 8 8 16 298 0 0

8 11 8 19 317 1 0

Total 317 5 8

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hake Sarah

Country or State Code: 539 - Ballands Bowmen
9D

B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 8 M 8 8 0 0

10 5 5 10 18 0 0

11 8 5 13 31 0 0

12 10 8 18 49 0 1

13 5 M 5 54 0 0

14 5 5 10 64 0 0

15 10 8 18 82 0 1

16 10 8 18 100 0 1

17 10 5 15 115 0 1

18 5 5 10 125 0 0

19 10 8 18 143 0 1

20 10 8 18 161 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 8 5 13 174 0 0

22 5 5 10 184 0 0

23 8 5 13 197 0 0

24 10 5 15 212 0 1

1 10 M 10 222 0 1

2 8 8 16 238 0 0

3 5 M 5 243 0 0

4 M M 0 243 0 0

5 10 10 20 263 0 2

6 11 11 22 285 2 0

7 5 M 5 290 0 0

8 11 10 21 311 1 1

Total 311 3 11

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hollingworth Jemima

Country or State Code: 1246 - Deer Park Archers
10A
C W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 5 5 10 10 0 0

11 10 5 15 25 0 1

12 8 5 13 38 0 0

13 8 5 13 51 0 0

14 5 5 10 61 0 0

15 10 8 18 79 0 1

16 8 5 13 92 0 0

17 10 5 15 107 0 1

18 10 5 15 122 0 1

19 5 5 10 132 0 0

20 10 8 18 150 0 1

21 10 8 18 168 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 5 5 10 178 0 0

23 10 8 18 196 0 1

24 5 5 10 206 0 0

1 8 5 13 219 0 0

2 8 5 13 232 0 0

3 11 10 21 253 1 1

4 8 M 8 261 0 0

5 11 10 21 282 1 1

6 11 5 16 298 1 0

7 8 M 8 306 0 0

8 10 M 10 316 0 1

9 8 5 13 329 0 0

Total 329 3 10

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Tayeg Claire

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
10B
C W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 M M 0 0 0 0

11 10 8 18 18 0 1

12 10 8 18 36 0 1

13 11 M 11 47 1 0

14 5 M 5 52 0 0

15 5 5 10 62 0 0

16 11 10 21 83 1 1

17 11 10 21 104 1 1

18 10 5 15 119 0 1

19 11 5 16 135 1 0

20 11 10 21 156 1 1

21 8 M 8 164 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 8 M 8 172 0 0

23 10 10 20 192 0 2

24 5 M 5 197 0 0

1 10 5 15 212 0 1

2 10 5 15 227 0 1

3 10 10 20 247 0 2

4 10 M 10 257 0 1

5 11 8 19 276 1 0

6 11 8 19 295 1 0

7 11 8 19 314 1 0

8 10 5 15 329 0 1

9 5 5 10 339 0 0

Total 339 8 14

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Evans Ian

Country or State Code: 851 - Windrush Bowmen
10C
F M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 5 M 5 5 0 0

11 10 10 20 25 0 2

12 10 5 15 40 0 1

13 8 M 8 48 0 0

14 8 5 13 61 0 0

15 10 M 10 71 0 1

16 8 5 13 84 0 0

17 11 10 21 105 1 1

18 10 8 18 123 0 1

19 8 5 13 136 0 0

20 8 5 13 149 0 0

21 8 5 13 162 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 5 5 10 172 0 0

23 8 8 16 188 0 0

24 5 5 10 198 0 0

1 8 8 16 214 0 0

2 5 5 10 224 0 0

3 M M 0 224 0 0

4 8 5 13 237 0 0

5 10 5 15 252 0 1

6 11 8 19 271 1 0

7 M M 0 271 0 0

8 8 8 16 287 0 0

9 10 8 18 305 0 1

Total 305 2 8

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Chin Aleong Jerome

Country or State Code: 215 - Adur Valley Archers
10D
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 10 5 15 15 0 1

11 10 10 20 35 0 2

12 8 5 13 48 0 0

13 11 5 16 64 1 0

14 10 5 15 79 0 1

15 11 5 16 95 1 0

16 11 11 22 117 2 0

17 10 5 15 132 0 1

18 10 8 18 150 0 1

19 10 8 18 168 0 1

20 10 5 15 183 0 1

21 10 8 18 201 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 10 5 15 216 0 1

23 8 8 16 232 0 0

24 8 5 13 245 0 0

1 10 8 18 263 0 1

2 11 11 22 285 2 0

3 11 8 19 304 1 0

4 8 8 16 320 0 0

5 8 8 16 336 0 0

6 11 10 21 357 1 1

7 5 M 5 362 0 0

8 10 8 18 380 0 1

9 10 5 15 395 0 1

Total 395 8 14

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Evans Bridget

Country or State Code: TCC - The Clout Collective
11A
R W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

11 8 8 16 16 0 0

12 10 10 20 36 0 2

13 M M 0 36 0 0

14 5 M 5 41 0 0

15 8 8 16 57 0 0

16 11 8 19 76 1 0

17 8 5 13 89 0 0

18 5 5 10 99 0 0

19 8 5 13 112 0 0

20 11 10 21 133 1 1

21 10 5 15 148 0 1

22 11 8 19 167 1 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

23 11 5 16 183 1 0

24 8 8 16 199 0 0

1 10 10 20 219 0 2

2 8 5 13 232 0 0

3 8 8 16 248 0 0

4 8 M 8 256 0 0

5 10 5 15 271 0 1

6 10 8 18 289 0 1

7 5 5 10 299 0 0

8 10 10 20 319 0 2

9 8 5 13 332 0 0

10 10 10 20 352 0 2

Total 352 4 12

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Davies Terry

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
11B
C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

11 10 8 18 18 0 1

12 11 10 21 39 1 1

13 10 8 18 57 0 1

14 8 8 16 73 0 0

15 10 10 20 93 0 2

16 11 10 21 114 1 1

17 11 8 19 133 1 0

18 11 10 21 154 1 1

19 11 10 21 175 1 1

20 11 11 22 197 2 0

21 10 10 20 217 0 2

22 11 11 22 239 2 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

23 10 10 20 259 0 2

24 10 8 18 277 0 1

1 11 10 21 298 1 1

2 11 10 21 319 1 1

3 10 10 20 339 0 2

4 11 8 19 358 1 0

5 11 11 22 380 2 0

6 10 8 18 398 0 1

7 5 5 10 408 0 0

8 11 11 22 430 2 0

9 11 10 21 451 1 1

10 10 M 10 461 0 1

Total 461 17 20

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Strachan-Stephens Adam

Country or State Code: 539 - Ballands Bowmen
11C
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

11 8 5 13 13 0 0

12 8 8 16 29 0 0

13 8 5 13 42 0 0

14 10 8 18 60 0 1

15 8 5 13 73 0 0

16 11 10 21 94 1 1

17 8 8 16 110 0 0

18 10 10 20 130 0 2

19 8 5 13 143 0 0

20 11 10 21 164 1 1

21 10 8 18 182 0 1

22 10 8 18 200 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

23 10 8 18 218 0 1

24 10 5 15 233 0 1

1 5 5 10 243 0 0

2 11 10 21 264 1 1

3 10 8 18 282 0 1

4 5 5 10 292 0 0

5 8 8 16 308 0 0

6 11 11 22 330 2 0

7 10 8 18 348 0 1

8 11 10 21 369 1 1

9 8 8 16 385 0 0

10 10 5 15 400 0 1

Total 400 6 14

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Woodward Susan

Country or State Code: 2393 - Newnham Archery Club
11D
B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

11 10 8 18 18 0 1

12 10 5 15 33 0 1

13 5 5 10 43 0 0

14 8 8 16 59 0 0

15 10 8 18 77 0 1

16 10 5 15 92 0 1

17 10 8 18 110 0 1

18 5 5 10 120 0 0

19 5 M 5 125 0 0

20 11 10 21 146 1 1

21 8 8 16 162 0 0

22 5 5 10 172 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

23 8 M 8 180 0 0

24 5 5 10 190 0 0

1 8 M 8 198 0 0

2 10 8 18 216 0 1

3 8 5 13 229 0 0

4 5 5 10 239 0 0

5 10 8 18 257 0 1

6 5 5 10 267 0 0

7 5 M 5 272 0 0

8 5 5 10 282 0 0

9 10 5 15 297 0 1

10 10 M 10 307 0 1

Total 307 1 10

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Cooper Lisa

Country or State Code: 1040 - Anchor Bowmen Archery Club
12A
R W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

12 10 5 15 15 0 1

13 8 5 13 28 0 0

14 M M 0 28 0 0

15 10 8 18 46 0 1

16 5 5 10 56 0 0

17 11 10 21 77 1 1

18 10 M 10 87 0 1

19 10 8 18 105 0 1

20 10 5 15 120 0 1

21 8 5 13 133 0 0

22 10 8 18 151 0 1

23 8 5 13 164 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

24 8 M 8 172 0 0

1 8 5 13 185 0 0

2 10 10 20 205 0 2

3 8 5 13 218 0 0

4 10 8 18 236 0 1

5 10 8 18 254 0 1

6 8 8 16 270 0 0

7 M M 0 270 0 0

8 8 5 13 283 0 0

9 10 8 18 301 0 1

10 5 5 10 311 0 0

11 8 5 13 324 0 0

Total 324 1 12

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
12B

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Williams Stu

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
12C
F M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

12 10 5 15 15 0 1

13 5 M 5 20 0 0

14 5 5 10 30 0 0

15 8 5 13 43 0 0

16 10 8 18 61 0 1

17 11 10 21 82 1 1

18 5 5 10 92 0 0

19 8 5 13 105 0 0

20 10 10 20 125 0 2

21 11 8 19 144 1 0

22 8 5 13 157 0 0

23 11 8 19 176 1 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

24 10 8 18 194 0 1

1 8 M 8 202 0 0

2 8 5 13 215 0 0

3 8 5 13 228 0 0

4 8 8 16 244 0 0

5 10 5 15 259 0 1

6 8 5 13 272 0 0

7 10 M 10 282 0 1

8 8 5 13 295 0 0

9 8 5 13 308 0 0

10 8 5 13 321 0 0

11 5 5 10 331 0 0

Total 331 3 8

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Andrews Stephen

Country or State Code: 1990 - Bride Valley Archers
12D
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

12 11 5 16 16 1 0

13 8 5 13 29 0 0

14 M M 0 29 0 0

15 10 5 15 44 0 1

16 10 5 15 59 0 1

17 10 10 20 79 0 2

18 8 5 13 92 0 0

19 5 5 10 102 0 0

20 10 10 20 122 0 2

21 8 5 13 135 0 0

22 10 M 10 145 0 1

23 10 8 18 163 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

24 8 5 13 176 0 0

1 10 M 10 186 0 1

2 10 5 15 201 0 1

3 10 5 15 216 0 1

4 5 M 5 221 0 0

5 10 8 18 239 0 1

6 10 8 18 257 0 1

7 8 M 8 265 0 0

8 10 5 15 280 0 1

9 5 5 10 290 0 0

10 11 M 11 301 1 0

11 10 5 15 316 0 1

Total 316 2 15

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Glastonbury Calwyn

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
13A
T M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 10 8 18 18 0 1

14 5 5 10 28 0 0

15 8 8 16 44 0 0

16 10 8 18 62 0 1

17 11 8 19 81 1 0

18 5 5 10 91 0 0

19 8 8 16 107 0 0

20 8 5 13 120 0 0

21 8 5 13 133 0 0

22 5 5 10 143 0 0

23 5 M 5 148 0 0

24 8 8 16 164 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 5 13 177 0 0

2 8 8 16 193 0 0

3 11 5 16 209 1 0

4 8 M 8 217 0 0

5 10 10 20 237 0 2

6 5 5 10 247 0 0

7 5 5 10 257 0 0

8 8 M 8 265 0 0

9 5 5 10 275 0 0

10 8 5 13 288 0 0

11 10 5 15 303 0 1

12 5 M 5 308 0 0

Total 308 2 5

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Danby Richard

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
13B
F M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 M M 0 0 0 0

14 8 M 8 8 0 0

15 10 5 15 23 0 1

16 5 5 10 33 0 0

17 11 5 16 49 1 0

18 8 M 8 57 0 0

19 8 5 13 70 0 0

20 10 8 18 88 0 1

21 8 M 8 96 0 0

22 10 M 10 106 0 1

23 5 M 5 111 0 0

24 5 5 10 121 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 5 M 5 126 0 0

2 8 5 13 139 0 0

3 5 5 10 149 0 0

4 10 M 10 159 0 1

5 11 11 22 181 2 0

6 5 5 10 191 0 0

7 M M 0 191 0 0

8 8 5 13 204 0 0

9 8 5 13 217 0 0

10 5 M 5 222 0 0

11 5 M 5 227 0 0

12 5 5 10 237 0 0

Total 237 3 4

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Pockett Edward

Country or State Code: 413 - Overton Black Arrows
13C
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13 10 5 15 15 0 1

14 10 8 18 33 0 1

15 8 8 16 49 0 0

16 10 10 20 69 0 2

17 11 10 21 90 1 1

18 10 8 18 108 0 1

19 10 5 15 123 0 1

20 11 11 22 145 2 0

21 10 8 18 163 0 1

22 11 10 21 184 1 1

23 10 5 15 199 0 1

24 8 5 13 212 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1 8 5 13 225 0 0

2 10 10 20 245 0 2

3 10 10 20 265 0 2

4 10 8 18 283 0 1

5 11 10 21 304 1 1

6 11 11 22 326 2 0

7 11 10 21 347 1 1

8 11 10 21 368 1 1

9 11 10 21 389 1 1

10 11 8 19 408 1 0

11 10 10 20 428 0 2

12 8 10 18 446 0 1

Total 446 11 22

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
13D

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Williams Victoria

Country or State Code: 69 - Pentref Bowmen
14A
B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 8 M 8 8 0 0

15 10 5 15 23 0 1

16 10 8 18 41 0 1

17 10 8 18 59 0 1

18 10 8 18 77 0 1

19 11 10 21 98 1 1

20 10 8 18 116 0 1

21 10 5 15 131 0 1

22 10 5 15 146 0 1

23 10 5 15 161 0 1

24 8 5 13 174 0 0

1 8 5 13 187 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 8 5 13 200 0 0

3 10 8 18 218 0 1

4 8 8 16 234 0 0

5 11 10 21 255 1 1

6 10 8 18 273 0 1

7 8 8 16 289 0 0

8 10 10 20 309 0 2

9 10 M 10 319 0 1

10 10 5 15 334 0 1

11 11 8 19 353 1 0

12 10 5 15 368 0 1

13 11 10 21 389 1 1

Total 389 4 18

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Jones Georgie

Country or State Code: 272 - Oxford Archers
14B
F W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 M M 0 0 0 0

15 10 5 15 15 0 1

16 10 M 10 25 0 1

17 5 5 10 35 0 0

18 M M 0 35 0 0

19 5 M 5 40 0 0

20 5 5 10 50 0 0

21 5 5 10 60 0 0

22 10 M 10 70 0 1

23 M M 0 70 0 0

24 8 M 8 78 0 0

1 10 5 15 93 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 5 M 5 98 0 0

3 M M 0 98 0 0

4 8 M 8 106 0 0

5 10 5 15 121 0 1

6 8 8 16 137 0 0

7 5 M 5 142 0 0

8 M M 0 142 0 0

9 5 M 5 147 0 0

10 5 5 10 157 0 0

11 8 8 16 173 0 0

12 M M 0 173 0 0

13 M M 0 173 0 0

Total 173 0 5

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Payne Ken

Country or State Code: MDA - Magic Dragon Archers
14C
L M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 5 M 5 5 0 0

15 10 5 15 20 0 1

16 10 5 15 35 0 1

17 10 8 18 53 0 1

18 8 M 8 61 0 0

19 10 M 10 71 0 1

20 5 5 10 81 0 0

21 8 M 8 89 0 0

22 5 M 5 94 0 0

23 8 8 16 110 0 0

24 5 5 10 120 0 0

1 5 5 10 130 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 5 5 10 140 0 0

3 11 10 21 161 1 1

4 5 5 10 171 0 0

5 11 10 21 192 1 1

6 8 8 16 208 0 0

7 M M 0 208 0 0

8 10 5 15 223 0 1

9 5 5 10 233 0 0

10 M M 0 233 0 0

11 10 8 18 251 0 1

12 8 5 13 264 0 0

13 8 5 13 277 0 0

Total 277 2 8

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Fisher-Jones Daniel

Country or State Code: 873 - Nethermoss Archers
14D
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

14 8 M 8 8 0 0

15 10 8 18 26 0 1

16 11 5 16 42 1 0

17 10 8 18 60 0 1

18 8 8 16 76 0 0

19 10 10 20 96 0 2

20 10 10 20 116 0 2

21 10 5 15 131 0 1

22 11 8 19 150 1 0

23 10 8 18 168 0 1

24 8 8 16 184 0 0

1 10 10 20 204 0 2

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

2 8 8 16 220 0 0

3 10 10 20 240 0 2

4 8 8 16 256 0 0

5 10 10 20 276 0 2

6 11 10 21 297 1 1

7 8 8 16 313 0 0

8 10 5 15 328 0 1

9 8 5 13 341 0 0

10 10 5 15 356 0 1

11 10 8 18 374 0 1

12 5 5 10 384 0 0

13 5 5 10 394 0 0

Total 394 3 18

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hawley Daniel

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
15A
L M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 8 8 16 16 0 0

16 8 8 16 32 0 0

17 8 5 13 45 0 0

18 5 5 10 55 0 0

19 8 5 13 68 0 0

20 11 10 21 89 1 1

21 8 5 13 102 0 0

22 10 5 15 117 0 1

23 5 M 5 122 0 0

24 5 M 5 127 0 0

1 M M 0 127 0 0

2 8 5 13 140 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 11 5 16 156 1 0

4 8 8 16 172 0 0

5 10 5 15 187 0 1

6 5 5 10 197 0 0

7 M M 0 197 0 0

8 10 M 10 207 0 1

9 8 M 8 215 0 0

10 M M 0 215 0 0

11 8 5 13 228 0 0

12 5 M 5 233 0 0

13 5 5 10 243 0 0

14 10 8 18 261 0 1

Total 261 2 5

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Sutton Christopher

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
15B
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 8 5 13 13 0 0

16 5 5 10 23 0 0

17 10 5 15 38 0 1

18 8 5 13 51 0 0

19 10 8 18 69 0 1

20 11 11 22 91 2 0

21 8 8 16 107 0 0

22 8 M 8 115 0 0

23 8 5 13 128 0 0

24 5 5 10 138 0 0

1 10 5 15 153 0 1

2 11 10 21 174 1 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 11 M 11 185 1 0

4 8 5 13 198 0 0

5 5 5 10 208 0 0

6 11 8 19 227 1 0

7 5 5 10 237 0 0

8 M M 0 237 0 0

9 10 10 20 257 0 2

10 10 10 20 277 0 2

11 8 8 16 293 0 0

12 10 8 18 311 0 1

13 10 5 15 326 0 1

14 10 8 18 344 0 1

Total 344 5 11

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Foley John

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
15C
C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 10 8 18 18 0 1

16 11 11 22 40 2 0

17 11 10 21 61 1 1

18 11 11 22 83 2 0

19 11 11 22 105 2 0

20 11 10 21 126 1 1

21 10 10 20 146 0 2

22 11 10 21 167 1 1

23 11 8 19 186 1 0

24 11 11 22 208 2 0

1 8 8 16 224 0 0

2 10 10 20 244 0 2

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 11 11 22 266 2 0

4 11 10 21 287 1 1

5 11 11 22 309 2 0

6 10 8 18 327 0 1

7 10 10 20 347 0 2

8 11 10 21 368 1 1

9 5 5 10 378 0 0

10 10 8 18 396 0 1

11 10 10 20 416 0 2

12 10 10 20 436 0 2

13 10 8 18 454 0 1

14 10 8 18 472 0 1

Total 472 18 20

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hallam Matthew

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
15D
R M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

15 8 M 8 8 0 0

16 5 5 10 18 0 0

17 10 5 15 33 0 1

18 8 M 8 41 0 0

19 10 5 15 56 0 1

20 11 11 22 78 2 0

21 M M 0 78 0 0

22 M M 0 78 0 0

23 10 M 10 88 0 1

24 M M 0 88 0 0

1 5 M 5 93 0 0

2 5 5 10 103 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

3 8 5 13 116 0 0

4 M M 0 116 0 0

5 10 5 15 131 0 1

6 10 8 18 149 0 1

7 8 M 8 157 0 0

8 8 M 8 165 0 0

9 5 M 5 170 0 0

10 M M 0 170 0 0

11 5 M 5 175 0 0

12 5 M 5 180 0 0

13 5 5 10 190 0 0

14 8 5 13 203 0 0

Total 203 2 5

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Hicks Oliver

Country or State Code: 515 - Bowmen of Warfield
16A
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 11 8 19 19 1 0

17 8 8 16 35 0 0

18 11 10 21 56 1 1

19 8 5 13 69 0 0

20 11 10 21 90 1 1

21 10 8 18 108 0 1

22 10 10 20 128 0 2

23 10 5 15 143 0 1

24 8 8 16 159 0 0

1 8 8 16 175 0 0

2 10 10 20 195 0 2

3 11 10 21 216 1 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 10 10 20 236 0 2

5 11 11 22 258 2 0

6 8 5 13 271 0 0

7 5 M 5 276 0 0

8 11 11 22 298 2 0

9 11 10 21 319 1 1

10 10 8 18 337 0 1

11 11 10 21 358 1 1

12 8 5 13 371 0 0

13 11 10 21 392 1 1

14 8 5 13 405 0 0

15 11 10 21 426 1 1

Total 426 12 16

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: O'Shea Aaron

Country or State Code: 570 - Cleve Archers
16B
T M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 10 5 15 15 0 1

17 5 5 10 25 0 0

18 8 8 16 41 0 0

19 11 8 19 60 1 0

20 5 5 10 70 0 0

21 10 8 18 88 0 1

22 8 8 16 104 0 0

23 8 5 13 117 0 0

24 8 5 13 130 0 0

1 11 8 19 149 1 0

2 8 8 16 165 0 0

3 5 5 10 175 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 8 M 8 183 0 0

5 10 8 18 201 0 1

6 10 5 15 216 0 1

7 5 5 10 226 0 0

8 8 5 13 239 0 0

9 10 M 10 249 0 1

10 8 5 13 262 0 0

11 10 8 18 280 0 1

12 10 5 15 295 0 1

13 5 5 10 305 0 0

14 5 5 10 315 0 0

15 10 5 15 330 0 1

Total 330 2 8

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Ledwick Nikki

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
16C
B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 11 11 22 22 2 0

17 10 10 20 42 0 2

18 5 5 10 52 0 0

19 8 5 13 65 0 0

20 10 5 15 80 0 1

21 11 8 19 99 1 0

22 10 10 20 119 0 2

23 10 5 15 134 0 1

24 8 5 13 147 0 0

1 M M 0 147 0 0

2 8 5 13 160 0 0

3 8 5 13 173 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 5 5 10 183 0 0

5 8 8 16 199 0 0

6 8 5 13 212 0 0

7 10 5 15 227 0 1

8 5 5 10 237 0 0

9 8 5 13 250 0 0

10 8 M 8 258 0 0

11 8 M 8 266 0 0

12 10 M 10 276 0 1

13 5 M 5 281 0 0

14 8 5 13 294 0 0

15 8 5 13 307 0 0

Total 307 3 8

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Sleight Lesley

Country or State Code: 790 - Isle of Man Archery Club
16D
F W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

16 8 8 16 16 0 0

17 11 5 16 32 1 0

18 5 M 5 37 0 0

19 5 M 5 42 0 0

20 10 5 15 57 0 1

21 5 M 5 62 0 0

22 M M 0 62 0 0

23 5 5 10 72 0 0

24 5 5 10 82 0 0

1 11 M 11 93 1 0

2 5 M 5 98 0 0

3 5 M 5 103 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

4 5 5 10 113 0 0

5 8 8 16 129 0 0

6 8 5 13 142 0 0

7 5 M 5 147 0 0

8 5 M 5 152 0 0

9 8 5 13 165 0 0

10 5 M 5 170 0 0

11 8 M 8 178 0 0

12 5 5 10 188 0 0

13 5 M 5 193 0 0

14 5 5 10 203 0 0

15 5 M 5 208 0 0

Total 208 2 1

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
17A

 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Wills Wendy

Country or State Code: 618 - Supermarine Bowmen
17B
B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 5 5 10 10 0 0

18 5 M 5 15 0 0

19 11 8 19 34 1 0

20 8 5 13 47 0 0

21 8 5 13 60 0 0

22 5 5 10 70 0 0

23 8 5 13 83 0 0

24 5 5 10 93 0 0

1 5 5 10 103 0 0

2 10 M 10 113 0 1

3 M M 0 113 0 0

4 10 5 15 128 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 10 21 149 1 1

6 5 5 10 159 0 0

7 M M 0 159 0 0

8 10 8 18 177 0 1

9 M 5 5 182 0 0

10 5 M 5 187 0 0

11 10 5 15 202 0 1

12 5 M 5 207 0 0

13 10 5 15 222 0 1

14 M M 0 222 0 0

15 M M 0 222 0 0

16 5 M 5 227 0 0

Total 227 2 6

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Horan Chris

Country or State Code: 2155 - Kent Police Archery Club
17C
C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 10 8 18 18 0 1

18 10 10 20 38 0 2

19 10 10 20 58 0 2

20 11 10 21 79 1 1

21 10 10 20 99 0 2

22 10 10 20 119 0 2

23 10 8 18 137 0 1

24 5 5 10 147 0 0

1 10 8 18 165 0 1

2 10 8 18 183 0 1

3 11 11 22 205 2 0

4 10 5 15 220 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 11 22 242 2 0

6 11 8 19 261 1 0

7 10 8 18 279 0 1

8 11 10 21 300 1 1

9 10 10 20 320 0 2

10 10 8 18 338 0 1

11 11 8 19 357 1 0

12 11 10 21 378 1 1

13 10 8 18 396 0 1

14 11 8 19 415 1 0

15 8 5 13 428 0 0

16 11 10 21 449 1 1

Total 449 11 22

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Pinder Bob

Country or State Code: 2449 - Caradog Archers
17D
C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

17 8 5 13 13 0 0

18 11 10 21 34 1 1

19 10 10 20 54 0 2

20 11 11 22 76 2 0

21 10 8 18 94 0 1

22 11 10 21 115 1 1

23 10 5 15 130 0 1

24 8 5 13 143 0 0

1 10 5 15 158 0 1

2 11 8 19 177 1 0

3 11 10 21 198 1 1

4 8 8 16 214 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

5 11 10 21 235 1 1

6 11 8 19 254 1 0

7 5 5 10 264 0 0

8 11 10 21 285 1 1

9 11 10 21 306 1 1

10 8 5 13 319 0 0

11 11 8 19 338 1 0

12 11 10 21 359 1 1

13 11 10 21 380 1 1

14 11 10 21 401 1 1

15 10 8 18 419 0 1

16 11 8 19 438 1 0

Total 438 15 15

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Twigg Rob

Country or State Code: 660 - Exmouth Archers
18A
F M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 5 5 10 10 0 0

19 10 10 20 30 0 2

20 8 5 13 43 0 0

21 8 5 13 56 0 0

22 8 5 13 69 0 0

23 8 8 16 85 0 0

24 8 5 13 98 0 0

1 10 5 15 113 0 1

2 8 8 16 129 0 0

3 11 10 21 150 1 1

4 8 M 8 158 0 0

5 11 10 21 179 1 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 11 11 22 201 2 0

7 M M 0 201 0 0

8 10 5 15 216 0 1

9 5 5 10 226 0 0

10 5 M 5 231 0 0

11 8 5 13 244 0 0

12 5 5 10 254 0 0

13 8 5 13 267 0 0

14 11 5 16 283 1 0

15 10 8 18 301 0 1

16 10 10 20 321 0 2

17 5 5 10 331 0 0

Total 331 5 9

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Farmer Alasdair

Country or State Code: 577 - Tockington Archers
18B
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 10 8 18 18 0 1

19 11 8 19 37 1 0

20 10 8 18 55 0 1

21 11 8 19 74 1 0

22 10 5 15 89 0 1

23 8 5 13 102 0 0

24 8 M 8 110 0 0

1 10 5 15 125 0 1

2 11 5 16 141 1 0

3 5 5 10 151 0 0

4 8 8 16 167 0 0

5 10 8 18 185 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 8 8 16 201 0 0

7 5 M 5 206 0 0

8 10 M 10 216 0 1

9 8 5 13 229 0 0

10 10 5 15 244 0 1

11 8 8 16 260 0 0

12 8 8 16 276 0 0

13 8 5 13 289 0 0

14 8 5 13 302 0 0

15 10 5 15 317 0 1

16 11 8 19 336 1 0

17 8 8 16 352 0 0

Total 352 4 8

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Layton-James Dean

Country or State Code: 780 - Bowbrook Archers
18C
C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 8 8 16 16 0 0

19 11 10 21 37 1 1

20 11 11 22 59 2 0

21 10 8 18 77 0 1

22 10 10 20 97 0 2

23 10 5 15 112 0 1

24 8 8 16 128 0 0

1 8 5 13 141 0 0

2 10 8 18 159 0 1

3 10 M 10 169 0 1

4 10 5 15 184 0 1

5 10 8 18 202 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 10 10 20 222 0 2

7 10 8 18 240 0 1

8 10 10 20 260 0 2

9 8 5 13 273 0 0

10 8 5 13 286 0 0

11 10 8 18 304 0 1

12 10 8 18 322 0 1

13 5 5 10 332 0 0

14 5 M 5 337 0 0

15 8 8 16 353 0 0

16 11 10 21 374 1 1

17 11 11 22 396 2 0

Total 396 6 17

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Ledwick Hayden

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
18D
R M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

18 8 5 13 13 0 0

19 10 5 15 28 0 1

20 10 8 18 46 0 1

21 11 8 19 65 1 0

22 8 5 13 78 0 0

23 8 M 8 86 0 0

24 10 5 15 101 0 1

1 11 8 19 120 1 0

2 8 M 8 128 0 0

3 11 10 21 149 1 1

4 8 5 13 162 0 0

5 11 8 19 181 1 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

6 8 8 16 197 0 0

7 8 5 13 210 0 0

8 8 5 13 223 0 0

9 10 8 18 241 0 1

10 5 5 10 251 0 0

11 8 5 13 264 0 0

12 8 8 16 280 0 0

13 8 5 13 293 0 0

14 8 5 13 306 0 0

15 8 8 16 322 0 0

16 11 5 16 338 1 0

17 10 5 15 353 0 1

Total 353 5 6

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Buckner Richard

Country or State Code: 413 - Overton Black Arrows
19A
R M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 8 5 13 13 0 0

20 10 10 20 33 0 2

21 8 8 16 49 0 0

22 8 M 8 57 0 0

23 11 10 21 78 1 1

24 5 M 5 83 0 0

1 8 5 13 96 0 0

2 8 M 8 104 0 0

3 8 8 16 120 0 0

4 8 5 13 133 0 0

5 11 5 16 149 1 0

6 11 11 22 171 2 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 8 M 8 179 0 0

8 5 M 5 184 0 0

9 M M 0 184 0 0

10 5 M 5 189 0 0

11 5 M 5 194 0 0

12 8 5 13 207 0 0

13 11 8 19 226 1 0

14 10 5 15 241 0 1

15 5 M 5 246 0 0

16 5 M 5 251 0 0

17 10 8 18 269 0 1

18 5 5 10 279 0 0

Total 279 5 5

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Dickenson Zac

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
19B
R M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 5 5 10 10 0 0

20 11 10 21 31 1 1

21 8 5 13 44 0 0

22 5 M 5 49 0 0

23 10 8 18 67 0 1

24 8 8 16 83 0 0

1 5 5 10 93 0 0

2 11 8 19 112 1 0

3 10 8 18 130 0 1

4 8 5 13 143 0 0

5 11 5 16 159 1 0

6 8 5 13 172 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 M M 0 172 0 0

8 10 M 10 182 0 1

9 5 M 5 187 0 0

10 10 M 10 197 0 1

11 10 5 15 212 0 1

12 8 5 13 225 0 0

13 8 M 8 233 0 0

14 11 M 11 244 1 0

15 10 5 15 259 0 1

16 8 8 16 275 0 0

17 8 5 13 288 0 0

18 8 M 8 296 0 0

Total 296 4 7

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Walden Christopher

Country or State Code: 420 - Fort Purbrook Co of Bowmen
19C
F M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 8 5 13 13 0 0

20 10 M 10 23 0 1

21 8 M 8 31 0 0

22 8 M 8 39 0 0

23 8 5 13 52 0 0

24 11 5 16 68 1 0

1 10 5 15 83 0 1

2 10 8 18 101 0 1

3 5 5 10 111 0 0

4 8 M 8 119 0 0

5 8 5 13 132 0 0

6 5 5 10 142 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 8 M 8 150 0 0

8 M M 0 150 0 0

9 5 M 5 155 0 0

10 8 M 8 163 0 0

11 5 5 10 173 0 0

12 M M 0 173 0 0

13 10 M 10 183 0 1

14 8 5 13 196 0 0

15 8 5 13 209 0 0

16 5 5 10 219 0 0

17 10 5 15 234 0 1

18 8 5 13 247 0 0

Total 247 1 5

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Holland David

Country or State Code: 919 - New Century Bowmen
19D
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

19 10 5 15 15 0 1

20 M M 0 15 0 0

21 8 8 16 31 0 0

22 10 M 10 41 0 1

23 M M 0 41 0 0

24 5 5 10 51 0 0

1 8 M 8 59 0 0

2 8 M 8 67 0 0

3 5 5 10 77 0 0

4 8 8 16 93 0 0

5 10 8 18 111 0 1

6 11 5 16 127 1 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

7 M M 0 127 0 0

8 8 5 13 140 0 0

9 10 8 18 158 0 1

10 10 8 18 176 0 1

11 10 5 15 191 0 1

12 8 5 13 204 0 0

13 8 8 16 220 0 0

14 5 5 10 230 0 0

15 10 8 18 248 0 1

16 10 5 15 263 0 1

17 8 5 13 276 0 0

18 5 5 10 286 0 0

Total 286 1 8

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Monteith Sarah

Country or State Code: AGB - Archery GB
20A
T W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 10 8 18 18 0 1

21 11 10 21 39 1 1

22 8 5 13 52 0 0

23 8 5 13 65 0 0

24 8 5 13 78 0 0

1 10 10 20 98 0 2

2 11 8 19 117 1 0

3 8 5 13 130 0 0

4 8 M 8 138 0 0

5 8 8 16 154 0 0

6 5 M 5 159 0 0

7 8 8 16 175 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 10 10 20 195 0 2

9 10 M 10 205 0 1

10 5 5 10 215 0 0

11 10 8 18 233 0 1

12 8 5 13 246 0 0

13 8 5 13 259 0 0

14 10 M 10 269 0 1

15 8 5 13 282 0 0

16 11 8 19 301 1 0

17 11 8 19 320 1 0

18 10 5 15 335 0 1

19 10 8 18 353 0 1

Total 353 4 11

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Rees Elizabeth

Country or State Code: 539 - Ballands Bowmen
20B
B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 11 10 21 21 1 1

21 8 5 13 34 0 0

22 8 5 13 47 0 0

23 8 5 13 60 0 0

24 8 5 13 73 0 0

1 8 5 13 86 0 0

2 10 8 18 104 0 1

3 10 10 20 124 0 2

4 8 5 13 137 0 0

5 11 10 21 158 1 1

6 10 5 15 173 0 1

7 5 5 10 183 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 11 5 16 199 1 0

9 5 5 10 209 0 0

10 5 M 5 214 0 0

11 5 5 10 224 0 0

12 5 M 5 229 0 0

13 8 8 16 245 0 0

14 11 8 19 264 1 0

15 5 M 5 269 0 0

16 8 8 16 285 0 0

17 10 5 15 300 0 1

18 8 8 16 316 0 0

19 5 5 10 326 0 0

Total 326 4 7

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Cassidy Kevin

Country or State Code: 421 - Forest of Bere
20C
C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 11 10 21 21 1 1

21 10 8 18 39 0 1

22 11 8 19 58 1 0

23 11 8 19 77 1 0

24 10 5 15 92 0 1

1 11 10 21 113 1 1

2 10 8 18 131 0 1

3 10 10 20 151 0 2

4 10 8 18 169 0 1

5 10 8 18 187 0 1

6 11 11 22 209 2 0

7 11 8 19 228 1 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 11 11 22 250 2 0

9 10 5 15 265 0 1

10 8 5 13 278 0 0

11 11 10 21 299 1 1

12 10 10 20 319 0 2

13 10 10 20 339 0 2

14 8 8 16 355 0 0

15 10 8 18 373 0 1

16 11 10 21 394 1 1

17 11 10 21 415 1 1

18 11 8 19 434 1 0

19 11 10 21 455 1 1

Total 455 14 19

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Harris Tom

Country or State Code: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford
20D
R M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

20 10 8 18 18 0 1

21 8 5 13 31 0 0

22 8 M 8 39 0 0

23 5 M 5 44 0 0

24 8 M 8 52 0 0

1 8 5 13 65 0 0

2 8 5 13 78 0 0

3 10 10 20 98 0 2

4 8 M 8 106 0 0

5 10 5 15 121 0 1

6 11 8 19 140 1 0

7 M M 0 140 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

8 M M 0 140 0 0

9 5 M 5 145 0 0

10 10 5 15 160 0 1

11 8 M 8 168 0 0

12 8 M 8 176 0 0

13 5 5 10 186 0 0

14 5 M 5 191 0 0

15 5 5 10 201 0 0

16 10 5 15 216 0 1

17 8 5 13 229 0 0

18 5 M 5 234 0 0

19 10 5 15 249 0 1

Total 249 1 7

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Duncan Tom

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
21A
C M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 11 11 22 22 2 0

22 10 10 20 42 0 2

23 11 10 21 63 1 1

24 10 8 18 81 0 1

1 10 8 18 99 0 1

2 11 8 19 118 1 0

3 11 10 21 139 1 1

4 10 10 20 159 0 2

5 11 11 22 181 2 0

6 11 11 22 203 2 0

7 10 5 15 218 0 1

8 11 10 21 239 1 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 10 10 20 259 0 2

10 11 11 22 281 2 0

11 10 10 20 301 0 2

12 10 10 20 321 0 2

13 10 8 18 339 0 1

14 10 8 18 357 0 1

15 11 11 22 379 2 0

16 11 11 22 401 2 0

17 10 10 20 421 0 2

18 11 10 21 442 1 1

19 10 10 20 462 0 2

20 11 11 22 484 2 0

Total 484 19 23

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Georgiou Georgia

Country or State Code: 729 - Royal Leamington Spa AC
21B
R W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 8 5 13 13 0 0

22 5 5 10 23 0 0

23 11 5 16 39 1 0

24 5 M 5 44 0 0

1 8 M 8 52 0 0

2 10 8 18 70 0 1

3 11 8 19 89 1 0

4 8 5 13 102 0 0

5 11 M 11 113 1 0

6 8 8 16 129 0 0

7 5 M 5 134 0 0

8 8 5 13 147 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 5 M 5 152 0 0

10 8 M 8 160 0 0

11 M M 0 160 0 0

12 5 5 10 170 0 0

13 8 5 13 183 0 0

14 11 5 16 199 1 0

15 10 8 18 217 0 1

16 8 5 13 230 0 0

17 8 5 13 243 0 0

18 8 8 16 259 0 0

19 8 5 13 272 0 0

20 10 10 20 292 0 2

Total 292 4 4

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Todman Howard

Country or State Code: 223 - Friars Gate Archers
21C
B M

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 8 8 16 16 0 0

22 8 M 8 24 0 0

23 8 M 8 32 0 0

24 11 5 16 48 1 0

1 8 M 8 56 0 0

2 10 8 18 74 0 1

3 8 8 16 90 0 0

4 10 8 18 108 0 1

5 11 8 19 127 1 0

6 11 10 21 148 1 1

7 M M 0 148 0 0

8 10 8 18 166 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 10 10 20 186 0 2

10 10 5 15 201 0 1

11 10 5 15 216 0 1

12 5 5 10 226 0 0

13 10 8 18 244 0 1

14 11 11 22 266 2 0

15 11 10 21 287 1 1

16 10 5 15 302 0 1

17 10 5 15 317 0 1

18 10 5 15 332 0 1

19 8 M 8 340 0 0

20 10 8 18 358 0 1

Total 358 6 14

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Williams Emily

Country or State Code: 731 - Meriden Archery Club
21D
B W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

21 8 8 16 16 0 0

22 10 5 15 31 0 1

23 5 5 10 41 0 0

24 11 5 16 57 1 0

1 8 5 13 70 0 0

2 10 8 18 88 0 1

3 5 5 10 98 0 0

4 5 5 10 108 0 0

5 10 8 18 126 0 1

6 11 5 16 142 1 0

7 10 5 15 157 0 1

8 8 8 16 173 0 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

9 5 5 10 183 0 0

10 5 M 5 188 0 0

11 8 5 13 201 0 0

12 5 5 10 211 0 0

13 8 8 16 227 0 0

14 10 5 15 242 0 1

15 8 5 13 255 0 0

16 8 M 8 263 0 0

17 8 5 13 276 0 0

18 10 M 10 286 0 1

19 8 M 8 294 0 0

20 8 5 13 307 0 0

Total 307 2 6

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Midrouillet Cecile

Country or State Code: 210 - The High Weald AC
22A
C W

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 8 5 13 13 0 0

23 8 5 13 26 0 0

24 8 5 13 39 0 0

1 8 5 13 52 0 0

2 11 10 21 73 1 1

3 10 10 20 93 0 2

4 11 10 21 114 1 1

5 11 11 22 136 2 0

6 8 8 16 152 0 0

7 11 11 22 174 2 0

8 11 10 21 195 1 1

9 10 5 15 210 0 1

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 10 5 15 225 0 1

11 8 8 16 241 0 0

12 11 10 21 262 1 1

13 11 8 19 281 1 0

14 10 5 15 296 0 1

15 8 8 16 312 0 0

16 11 11 22 334 2 0

17 11 8 19 353 1 0

18 11 10 21 374 1 1

19 10 8 18 392 0 1

20 11 10 21 413 1 1

21 10 10 20 433 0 2

Total 433 14 14

Archer Scorer

UK 3D Championships 2024
Deer Park Archers Ground, Shurdington, From 05-18-2024 to 05-19-2024

Archer: Chambers Gracelyn

Country or State Code: USA - USA Independent
22B
C IW

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

22 11 10 21 21 1 1

23 10 8 18 39 0 1

24 10 8 18 57 0 1

1 11 10 21 78 1 1

2 10 10 20 98 0 2

3 11 10 21 119 1 1

4 8 8 16 135 0 0

5 11 10 21 156 1 1

6 11 11 22 178 2 0

7 10 5 15 193 0 1

8 11 10 21 214 1 1

9 11 5 16 230 1 0

Course 2 1 2 Sum Tot. 11 10

10 10 10 20 250 0 2

11 10 8 18 268 0 1

12 11 10 21 289 1 1

13 11 10 21 310 1 1

14 11 10 21 331 1 1

15 10 8 18 349 0 1

16 11 10 21 370 1 1

17 11 11 22 392 2 0

18 10 10 20 412 0 2

19 11 10 21 433 1 1

20 11 10 21 454 1 1

21 10 10 20 474 0 2

Total 474 16 24

Archer Scorer



UK 3D Championships 2024
